
Pharmacy Roster for Sundays and Public Holidays for 2023
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Area 1 Il-Belt Valletta, Floriana 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Area 2 Il-Ħamrun, Il-Marsa 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Area 3 Ħal Qormi, Ħaż-Żebbuġ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Area 4 Birkirkara, Fleur-de-Lys 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Area 5 Il-Gżira, Ta' Xbiex, San Ġwann, Swatar 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6

Area 6 Pembroke, Swieqi, San Ġiljan 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6

Area 7 Tas-Sliema 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Area 8 Naxxar, Għargħur, Iklin, Lija 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6

Area 9 Il-Mosta, Ħ'Attard, Ħal-Balzan 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3

Area 10 Il-Mellieha, San Pawl il-Baħar, l-Imġarr 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Area 11 Ħal Luqa, Santa Luċija, Ħal Tarxien, Paola 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Area 12 L-Isla, Il-Birgu, Bormla, Il-Kalkara, Il-Fgura 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Area 13 Ħaż-Żabbar, Marsaskala, Ix-Xgħajra 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Area 14 Birżebbuġa, Ħal Għaxaq, Iż-Żejtun, Marsaxlokk 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Area 15

L-Imqabba, Iż-Żurrieq,  il-Qrendi, Ħal Kirkop, Ħal 

Safi, il-Gudja 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Area 16 Msida, Pieta, Santa Venera 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Area 17 Ir-Rabat, Ħad-Dingli, L-Imtarfa, Baħrija, Siġġiewi 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Area 18 Victoria, Marsalforn, Kerċem, l-Għarb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Area 19

Għajnsielem, ix-Xagħra, in-Nadur, Sannat, il-

Qala, ix-Xewkija 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2
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Area 1 Il-Belt Valletta, Floriana 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Area 2 Il-Ħamrun, Il-Marsa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Area 3 Ħal Qormi, Ħaż-Żebbuġ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Area 4 Birkirkara, Fleur-de-Lys 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Area 5 Il-Gżira, Ta' Xbiex, San Ġwann, Swatar 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6

Area 6 Pembroke, Swieqi, San Ġiljan 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6

Area 7 Tas-Sliema 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Area 8 Naxxar, Għargħur, Iklin, Lija 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6

Area 9 Il-Mosta, Ħ'Attard, Ħal-Balzan 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Area 10 Il-Mellieha, San Pawl il-Baħar, l-Imġarr 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6

Area 11 Ħal Luqa, Santa Luċija, Ħal Tarxien, Paola 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1

Area 12 L-Isla, Il-Birgu, Bormla, Il-Kalkara, Il-Fgura 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Area 13 Ħaż-Żabbar, Marsaskala, Ix-Xgħajra 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1

Area 14 Birżebbuġa, Ħal Għaxaq, Iż-Żejtun, Marsaxlokk 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Area 15

L-Imqabba, Iż-Żurrieq,  il-Qrendi, Ħal Kirkop, Ħal 

Safi, il-Gudja 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1

Area 16 Msida, Pieta, Santa Venera 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Area 17 Ir-Rabat, Ħad-Dingli, L-Imtarfa, Baħrija, Siġġiewi 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1

Area 18 Victoria, Marsalforn, Kerċem, l-Għarb 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Area 19

Għajnsielem, ix-Xagħra, in-Nadur, Sannat, il-

Qala, ix-Xewkija 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5
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